
Trinity on the Hill Weekday Education 

2026- 2027 School Schedule 
 
August 3 Monday   Preplanning for Teachers Begins (8/3, 8/4, 8/5, 8/6) 
 
August 10 Monday   Open House 
  
August 12 Wednesday   First Day of School 
 
September 7 Monday   Labor Day Holiday 
 
October 12 & 13 Monday & Tuesday  School Closed For Fall Break 
 
November 2 & 3 Monday & Tuesday  Individual Pictures 
 
November 23-27 Monday-Friday     Thanksgiving Holiday 
 
December 17 -January 4   School Closed for Christmas Holiday 
 
January 5 Tuesday   School Resumes for 2027 
 
January 7 Thursday   Kindergarten Open House 
 
January 18 Monday   School Closed for Martin Luther King Jr. Holiday  
 
January 20  Wednesday   Registration Begins for 2027-2028 School Year 
 
February 12 & 15 Friday & Monday  School Closed for Winter Break 
 
March 10 Wednesday   Summer Fun Registration Begins 
 
March 26 Friday   School Closed for Good Friday 
 
April 5-12 Monday – Monday  School Closed for 2027 Masters Week 
 
April 13 Tuesday   School Back in Session 
 
May 14 Friday   Last Day of School 
 
May 17 & 18 Monday & Tuesday  Post planning days for Teachers  
  

 

**SCHOOL CANCELLATIONS WILL BE ANNOUNCED AS SOON AS POSSIBLE VIA EMAIL 

AND PROCARE MESSAGING WHEN NECESSARY DUE TO SEVERE WEATHER,                      

UNEXPECTED CLOSURES, OR OTHER EMERGENT SITUATIONS.**  

    SUMMER FUN 2027/ Mondays thru Fridays in June 

from 9:00 A.M. - 1:00 P.M. 4 weeks total.  

 


